



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 440/2016**

MAHIPAL SINGH

..... Appellant

Through: **Mr. Arjav Jain, Adv.**

versus

RAJINDER PRAKASH PAHUJA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: **Mr. Parmod K. Sharma and Mr.
Prashant Bajaj, Advs.
Mr. Mukesh Gupta, Adv. for
MCD.**

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) BHAWANI SHARMA

O R D E R

30.05.2024

%

List this matter along with FAO 444/2016 on 28.08.2024 before
the Hon'ble Court.

**BHAWANI SHARMA
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

MAY 30, 2024/yo