



\$~41

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ FAO 440/2016, CM APPL. 32846/2016 STAY, CM APPL.

45481/2018 IMPLEADMENT, CM APPL. 40641/2022

MAHIPAL SINGH

.....Appellant

Through: Ms. Archana Jain, Advocate.

versus

RAJINDER PRAKASH

PAHUJA & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Pramod K. Sharma,
Advocate.

Mr. Mukesh, Advocate for
MCD.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

13.11.2024

%

No time left.

List on 27.03.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

NOVEMBER 13, 2024/SKY